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

S UNTT nnmr APTS | W s} [|v|v|; c % l‘H\Hr parking & Laun-
FOR $37.50¢ Atlon, ol ry | . e itle
PH FA 502 ' to wall car- sh King_/
| — chairs, TV TR
Lors FOI SALE 108 | se of vacuum £95 to $120
“ {l d‘\ ashers l"]’: . o m———
‘,,\“ “ 2 ,“T 10 B, o re in laundry room. All |
% :‘”"”"g”" 950 i a No clewning | PALM SPRINGS LIVING
| Stice. o mingts [ it 18510 AT i3 THE PRICE
e | a3 Palmas % Heated
SPINNER RE ALTY | Carson. | | & 2 rnome
DA 9-8700 @ Parking & Laune

droom & den. 24 car garage Nice | p
curpeting & drapes Many bearing fruit trees on rear of REAL ESTATE Wanted ”", You're M'ssmg A Bet, | u'H
large iot. Call FA 0-2222 for appointment to see -.m,rvp DONT LIST | It ."o.u an'lspe | 6827 |‘~l \\h .}\ KWLM
BN | T Tabu s
TRY THIS FOR SIZE . Ready Realty | 1 BEDROOM e $120
| Will Buy Your Home | POLYNESIAN APTS, | 2 BEDROOM ..... $140
Deluxe 2 bedroom. living area, with bullt in range and,  For All CASH Now | 3505 ARTEBLA BLVD BUILT-INS @ CARPETS
or i TORRANCE (SOME WITH FIREPLACE
oven, custom drapes and carpeting, enclosed couit, ~ANY AREA— Fum,,hed S,ng|es ’ PATIO)
swimming pool. You welcome. $18.000 will buy #301P. B, !
T v FR82294 | oniy $99.50 AIFATED {90k
[ House Wanted ___Phone 323.7809 T30 W, latn 8 mn“T'urnncc
WANT A QUIET STREET? | CASH E R r, BIEQROOM APT. [ BRAND NEW
rand Ne
A neat. modern 2-year-old 3-bedroom, 1%.bath home © | & Completely furnished | LARi. 2 BEDROUM APT,
on a large lot. Cul de sac street. (No through traffie) | or e« p > ! ] Pru ite parking & launder- oLO! TO DOWNTOWN
v - N
Plenty of roum for boat. trailer and pool Home ls spot- CALL TE 5 7304 b: Cloes ‘to. alicpipers TON 12 o REOOE
less. has sheltered covered pativ, sliding glass doors from MAKE IN | ¢ P‘rr- uulmvw ' REASONABLE. SEE TO AP-
living room Bright all electric kitchen with breakfast bar.) b | PRECIATE. STOVE AVAIL-
Let us show you this exciting home today. #302 CASH 7505 KING AVE. ABLE
FOR YOUR HOME | WILMINGTON TE 4-4931 * 830-0356
t IN 24-HOURS CARSON ARMS | FERY e 2 Bdrm APt T of
” ) hildren ok, W/W carpet.
NO CHRISTMAS TREE YET | FREE APPRAISAL l}.:’:."J,’°,','.L.'1°"M%,E,‘L‘“r:,.“‘..‘&. N (Belle’ Porte,  ifarbof
: b v 5-0167
But it does have 2 avocados. 1 orange. 1 lemon and 1 fig! ResponS|b|e Reo“y | |u’| W& © TR O.az62 $87.50. NICELY furn. 1 bdrms.
tree just hehind the recently redacorated 3 bedroom and COFD $1750 WK Spac 2 roomt Full - Beautyrest mattresses  One
den home  Accurately priced at §19.950.0) which inc'udes size kitchen Ree area atory Front-rear entrancs.
proopmertogricie FA 0-2770 A R R Gartee Loy Bpacions Ade -2
-— 2 ROOM Apt %15 wk up .'.‘..,.'u,,'u "“'"g';'g'(: .
CA$| l | "Sleeping rooms s: up l--l:n StUFA 8-8502
t linens inc Fureks | b — - -
ALMOST NEW | 0% 1738 KataneFA 59553 |1 BDRM Apt. Newly docorated,

3 bedroom plus family room home, new wall tn wall |
Custom landscaping und ?;‘uumul covered
#3085

carpeting
patio reflects pride of

FREDERICKS REALTY;

"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES"

ownership.

FA 0-2222
035 Carson

Not Conversation
Need 1-2-4-4 bedroom nomu
price for your
0 charges to sel-
free appraisal. no obliga-

08 9-3294,

NOW. Ty
mpoﬂy
lIOl‘

READY TO

man . . .

BEST OF ALL!
Yau'll find yourself extrem-
ly dalllh(cd by this 3 bed-

Pm Wall/wall carpetin;
drl s, fireplace, lovely nnlfa

bgﬂ”;e": n?:'.";: I".‘|€|. rgntin l ADMIRAL'S | § d:‘;:'; :ﬁl‘c el
Torl O o o £ oal L R | INTHE COUNTRY
all"Glner schools & shopping: b3° BEDi'!'OOM A real sharp 3 bedroom, 1%
Immediate Near Harbor College. Stucco, bath home ‘with  double ga-
Poasession. VACANT, Excel- | hardwood floors, 2 car garage. “6'500 "ﬁu |n“r'-’:n°:' :73\ Foms o
lent ‘locluon 3 hedmms 114 owner dtspcm'e. mo.g like new. Total prlce
2;3737}:"“; & SR e b e 3 & FAMILY
ST e n a large lot. Home is clean an

FR¥erdT SEN T0, 4B neat. Hardwood floors, eating $19,950 Toved 18 Jang” e o

Deuxe 4 Bdrm area in kitchen. Detached garage, Toicome 4n ofter ‘on this 3
On a cul-de-sac street wi and outside laundry room. Dath with Bullt-ln range &
gunnuru u;: play in ﬁ:g onn,l forced air heat. double
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
DA 6-3141

terms

12 UNITS 4 years old, In Liyn-

VACANT A'“ 900

21569
2 BDRM., den, Fenced y
Near schools markets

Dn. 830 wk_TE 4-7805.

BY OWNER: LARGE 2 BDRM

wood, Take smaller unlu h
exchange Torrance or
Call

hnrbn:rAl a, Bob HIlI
2[.1. 10 UNIT—1 BEDRM APTS.
VA 8-02

WE

TIRED OF PROMISES?
MOVE . ..
and need top dollar to-
day? Call a Responsible | ¢

370- 356!
CWILL BUY
YOUR HOU '"‘ l'OR
ALL CASH
Regardless of Condition
24 Hour Free Appraisal
TE 0-3472

$18 to 838 P?R WK. pays al
Nice, eln odern lrnll s &
Crt._Adult -ec DA 2-2312

R 1324 w. stm Lomita |

Eon Auto-
mnle 'uher T 3-1114.

n'kvxsmo " Bachelor apart-
ment with garage ]

\ No children or
DA 6.

INEW -ln(la Ap' hlrn Built- |l|l.

vim 024 Crenshaw
mm FA IMIW.VDA 44574,

7 or WKLY, Delightful corner _
”ﬂl:‘le l‘lllllle- gﬂd Patio,
BBQ. Sane
ford, anlulon

TE 48527 | "LARGE BACHELOR_APT.

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children| 642 MARINE AVE..Wlm.

k. 50 mo. $26 wk. 1002 TE 4-5

Lakn Wilmington. |
VTﬁjicwr-rn\' best. 330 Ross| 1 BDRM. Apt. Garage. Adults

P Children ok. $26 rk only. S$15 Amn‘:vh Torr, Py |

— mso mo. U lll npllnnnl

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 122 Unfurnished 122 -

L

CASH

TO YOU FOR YOUR HOME

NOW OPEN

FROM $110 PER MONTH

Priced

pald, :'.”'3'.‘?»..-.

3

T STk

IN 24 HOURS. NO ESCROW & :
RGE. NO COMMISSION .
ALL Cedarwood Village
KEY DA 6-9111 BRAND NEW
CASH STUDIO APTS. |
come” property; Mo sommise 1 & 2 BEDROOM .
R FEATURES INCLUDE:
NOBLES REALTY ® All Electric Built-in Kitchens
TE 5-0153 ® 100% Nylon Wall/Wall Carpeting
EQPUR CORP. ® Custom Draperies :
D ly needs to buy ® 1 & 2 Full Sized Baths
r 2 or 3 bedroom home ® Recreation Room r
or ALL CASH. ® Heated Pool -
Colllesmgg;ly One block to shopping—transportation—golf—
__FR 8- —— | park—high school. Children over 12 years OK. |
\ ”
e pozy LTm;dim,::‘mh Open Daily 273STArling'on at Sepulveda, :
home in the South Bay orrance
area. Call FR 03561, '|_320-0316 _ FA 82430
CAs’H_ FOR HOUSES 3 BEDROOM !

% 3 Bath
w Prhrllo Pul.lnl
Laundere

Free Rent

IINGLU l 1 BEDROOM
PTS,

ROAD
0-1300

furnished

Apt.
Wllmln{lon area. 1146 Bllnn

PRIVATE party 1s looking for|  TILL JANUARY | % I priti
|n¢mutvo or h room “s
Tor ‘ood biy” A S-bier. 2 aso;ooms 924 BROAD AVE.
® Rentals :urm.shgms
APARTMENTS :(I;I_NO%'L% Rn,‘%l}xa‘ ® OUTSTANDING APTS. ®
Furnished 120 & SoUNDPROOFED RO dren, wor
LAUNDRY ROOM I
WEEAN T EDRUON | @ GARAGES DA [t
APT UTILITIES m CHILDREN
1046 WILMINGTON BLVD. 1415 W. 224th ST.  |$7.50 LARGE deluxe 1 barm. :
CUEAN el Aot AL Mgr, FR 0-1405 | peisd OBl ime by W,
lA‘a‘nlu’dlIvg. 5 Dlap- earpe 9 (Anytime) mn- 8t. DA s-u:o s B
TRDIL l -m.n Taahed)]  CHILDGK NOR# el Y N trin. Apia lu~lu. m',
a‘dulu"only. 118 Cabrillo,] WILMINGTON 17044

rig.
Hot ' water ssﬁ“on 8
Lomita. DA'%-”IO B, ™

BEDROOM !uelolu. Nice
. ard. 80 & "E"

BEDROOM Apt. uo to 48,

1
B~ 1515 E. Youn, Wilming=
NEW: 1 Barm. $50.60 & ton or call l“l "
Bit-ins.  Laund; lullmu 8-8052.|NEAR new, 2 Bdi a
24614 Avalon Blvd, Wilm, Ph. o, I.Anndr‘ lumuu. 1
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